Centimeter, Meter, Kilometer

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)

12)

581cm = m and

323cm = m and

606cm = m and

875cm = m and

5m = cm

30 m = cm

75m - cm

1/2 m = cm

The foot ball field is about 100 long.

The proper distance in watching tv is 2

The bag is 15 wide.

The tree is about 8 tall.

cm

cm

cm

cm

away from it.
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Grams, Milligrams, Kilograms

1) 3000 milligrams

2) 5 grams =

]

3) 7 kilograms
4) 12 grams =
5) 10 kilograms =
6) 20,000 grams =
7) 5090 grams =
8) 2200 grams =

9) 6780 grams =

grams

milligrams

grams

milligrams

grams

kilograms
kilograms and
kilograms and

kilograms and

10) 3033 grams = kilograms and
11) 5115 grams = kilograms and
12) 2 kilograms and 350 grams = grams
13) 4 kilograms and 350 grams = grams
14) 1850 grams and 2425 grams=___ kilograms and
15) 7 grams and 540 milligrams = grams

grams
grams
grams

grams

grams

grams
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Liter, Milliliter

1) 2,000 milliliters = liters

2) 15,000 milliliters = liters

3) 3 liters = milliliters

4) 20 liters — milliliters

5) 12,000 milliliters = liters

6) 3,500 milliliters = liters and milliliters
7) 480 milliliters = liters and milliliters
8) 7,680 milliliters = liters and milliliters
9) 10,350 milliliters = liters and milliliters
10) 3 liters and 12 milliliters = milliliters

11) 3 liters and 12 milliliters = milliliters

12) 12 liters and 45 milliliters = milliliters

13) 8 liters and 380 milliliters = liters

14) 580 milliliters and 720 milliliters = liters

15) 900 milliliters and 740 milliliters = milliliters

uoLIVEWORKSHEETS



